
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1CC-18-1028 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/22/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/27/2018

Title: Request City Council to Award a Construction Contract to Matich Corporation in the Amount of
$3,637,964.93 for the Annual Street Overlay Project, City Project No. 180804; and Authorize Issuance
of a Purchase Order to Willdan Engineering in the Amount of $151,348.00 for On-Call Construction
Management and Inspection Services.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Project Location Map, 2. Attachment 2 - Bid Summary 180804, 3. Attachment 3 -
Disclosure - License - DIR Documents, 4. Attachment 4 - Construction Contract 10-17-18, 5.
Attachment 5 - Proposal for CM & Inspection, 6. Attachment 6 - Notice of Exemption 180804

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

